
PLIV49compact manual
Code PMPLIV49

Optional

Different sizes available 

Headrest size

370

480

560

630

710

Suggested size 
for the Seat

540

650

730

800

880

Standard size
Transverse bar kit (mm)

Load:15kgArmchairs Sofas WarrantyCycles:50.000Manual 105°-XXX°2kg+/-1Kg

The producer reserves the right to modify, at any moment and without notice, the technical specification of its products

Suggested size 
for the Seat

Headrest size

105°- 167°
105°- 177°

105°- 191°
105°- 186°

Benefit: The PLIV49 compact manual headrest 
is an efficient product, characterized by reduced sizes
and contemporary design. Two possible finishes, galvanized
for the parts inside the upholstery and chromed for the
visible parts.

Available in different configurations in order to offer
different comfort positions (2 positions, closed and 
open in different angles). A series of functional/aesthetic
options complete and enrich the versatility of this 
headrest.

105°-186° 
BARRA TRASVERSALE

105°- 167° 105°- 177°

105°- 191°105°- 186°

KIT BARRA 
TRASVERSALE

KIT CARTER

CONFIGURATIONS SOME
ACCESSORIES


